Leichtathletik m

Fachwettkampf Leichtathletik

M 10-11

M 8-9

M 6-7

W 6-7

1 Grinewald
2 Sinsel

1 Gulnther

1 Holler
2 Schuler
3 Maier

1 Frohnhofer
2 Borowsky
3 Baumann
4 Davroux

5 Jung

6 Jung

7 Martin

8 Kaspar

9 Opp

Lenny
Nick

Tom

Samuel
Lennard
Jasper

Emma
Mia
Katniss
Elsa
Hanna
Elise
Mia
Kathe
Mayari

Mombacher TV
Mombacher TV

TV Abenheim

SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim

SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
SV Gumbsheim
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16,05
13,37

16,96

5,95
5,18
4,08

12,33
11,46
10,49
10,34
7,36
6,75
5,39
5,01
4,82



